
学校対抗フルーレ

男子フルーレ

石山高校 1 v 1 1
玉川高校 2 43 0 2

学校名 得点 スコアスコア 得点
5 5 1 1
1 6 10 9
6 12 11 1
8 20 15 4
3 23 23 8
6 29 30 7
6 35 31 1
5 40 32 1
5 43 45 11

女子フルーレ

石山高校 1 v 1 1
愛知高校 2 12 0 2

学校名 得点 スコアスコア 得点
1 1 5 5
0 1 10 5
3 4 15 5
0 4 20 5
1 5 25 5
3 8 30 5
2 10 35 5
1 11 40 5
1 12 45 5

個人名 個人名 学校名
白井 沼田
佐藤 片山
白濱 岡安
佐藤 沼田
白井 岡安
白濱 片山
佐藤 坪田
白濱 沼田
山本 片山

個人名 個人名

順位

学校名
木村 上田
山口 萩原
レオン 千坂
山口 上田
木村 千坂
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山口 藤山
レオン 上田
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